AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	ST BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0008	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE NRO-11-134A dated 04/08/201		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)		CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Morie Gunter-Henderson Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington DC 20555		Div. of Contr Mail Stop TWB	-01-B10M	
	and ZIP Code)	Washington, D		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State			(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.
N J NUMARK ASSOCIATES INC NUMARK ASSOCIATES			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
1220 19TH ST NW STE 500			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-42-07-481 00	57
WASHINGTON DC 200362444			Modificatio	n 0008
CODE 788247377	FACILITY CODE		X 02-05-2009	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDMENTS OF SOLI	CITATIONS	
	hich includes a reference to f E DESIGNATED FOR THE tue of this amendment you d makes reference to the solici 11-25-17-4-151 Q4025	the solicitation and amend RECEIPT OF OFFERS P lesire to change an offer a tation and this amendment 5 252A 31x0200	dment numbers. FAILURE OF Y RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE already submitted, such change n	OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY hay be made
Ob	ligate: \$16,374.09	FFS # 111420		
	IES ONLY TO MODIFIC		•	n
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	HE CONTRACT/ORDER			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes	s in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
	remental Funding Act	ion		
×				······
	s required to sign this docum		copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to Task Order Ceiling Amount: \$321,208.00 Total Obligated Amount: \$261,629.09 (ch Period of Performance: 02/05/2009 - 09/	add funds in the amc (unchanged) anged)		,	
See continuation page				
	······································	n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	T		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO Morie Gunter- Contracting O	Henderson	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM	ERCA / //	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signa	ture of Contracting Officer)	04-08-2011
NSN 7540-01-152-8070			STAN	ARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	SUNSI REV	VIEW COMPL	APR 1 4 2011	bed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

. . .

NRC-42-07-481 Task Order 0057 Modification No. 8 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is add incremental funds in the amount of \$16,374.09 to the task order. Accordingly, the subject task order is hereby modified as follows:

Paragraph 3, page 2 of 2 under the base task order 57, is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The amount obligated by the Government in respect to this task order is \$261,629.09 of which \$244,514.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$17,115.00 represents the fixed fee."

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

TOTAL FY09 OBLIGATIONS: \$140,255.00 TOTAL FY10 OBLIGATIONS: \$50,000.00 TOTAL FY11 OBLIGATIONS: \$71,374.09 \$261,629.09

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SUBJECT TASK ORDER REMAIN UCHANGED.

مەرىپى مەمىيە ئېرىكى ئىلى ئېلىرى يېتىنى ئېرىكى ئېرىكى يېتى ئېرىكى يېتى ئېرىكى يېتى ئېرىكى ئېرىكى ئېرىكى ئېرىكى ئىلى ئېرىكى ئې